Howe Bridge Leisure Centre: Pool sessions

Howe Bridge Leisure Centre

Times for Sunday 24 June

Accurate as of 19/04/2024

‘

Time

09:00 -

10:30 -

15:30 -

15:30 -

14:15

14:15

16:30

16:30

Session

Casual Swim
Casual Swim
Birthday Party Hire

Birthday Party Hire

Facility

Large Pool
Small Pool
Large Pool

Small Pool



