Howe Bridge Leisure Centre: Pool sessions Howe Bridge Leisure Centre

Accurate as of 19/04/2024

Times for Sunday 24 June			(
Time	Session	Facility	
09:00 - 14:15	Casual Swim	Large Pool	
10:30 - 14:15	Casual Swim	Small Pool	
15:30 - 16:30	Birthday Party Hire	Large Pool	
15:30 - 16:30	Birthday Party Hire	Small Pool	